
Service Layer Credits: USGS The National
Map: National Boundaries Dataset, 3DEP
Elevation Program, Geographic Names
Information System, National Hydrography
Dataset, National Land Cover Database,
National Structures Dataset, and National
Transportation Dataset; USGS Global
Ecosystems; U.S. Census Bureau TIGER/Line
data; USFS Road Data; Natural Earth Data;
U.S. Department of State Humanitarian
Information Unit; and NOAA National Centers
for Environmental Information, U.S. Coastal
Relief Model. Data refreshed June, 2022.

Coleman
State Park

Connecticut
Lakes

Headwaters

Diamond Pond Rd

Roy
Rd

STE
WA

RTS
TO

WN
DIX

VIL
LE

5

100
90

80 60
70 50

40

30 20

10

5

71°18'0"W

71°18'0"W

71°18'30"W

71°18'30"W

71°19'0"W

71°19'0"W

44
°5

7'3
0"N

44
°5

7'3
0"N

44
°5

7'0
"N

44
°5

7'0
"N

0 1,000 2,000
Feet

0 0.2 0.4Miles

Base map data from NH GRANIT at Earth Systems Research Center (UNH) and 
Open Street Map contributors.  UNH, NH Fish & Game and cooperating agencies 
make no claim as to the validity or reliability or to any implied uses of these data.
Not intended for navigation.    Map prepared: June 2023 

Bathymetry data provided by the NH Dept. of
 Environmental Services, Watershed Mgt Bureau
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For fishing regulation information, please refer
to the NHFGD Freshwater Fishing Digest.

Contact: NHFGD Region 1 (North Country), Lancaster
E-mail: reg1@wildlife.nh.gov Phone: 603-788-3164
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FISHERY:  Cold/Warm          181
TROPHIC LEVEL:  OLIGO

           0            0

Directions: Rt 26 to Diamond Pond Rd, 6.9
mi to pond

ACCESS: concrete-log boat ramp

ADDITIONAL INFO: Stocked; lake trout
and/or salmon lake

SPECIES: RT,LT,LMB,RS

ACRES:

AVG. DEPTH: MAX. DEPTH:

Please contact NH Dept of Safety, Marine Patrol 
 for info. on water body/boat/motor restrictions:
  (603) 293-2037    www.nh.gov/safety
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Water access data: NH Office
of Planning and Development

Bathymetry depth in feet, if available

Basemap: USGS The National Map, ESRI


